
McLaughlin, Thomas

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:
Subject:
Attachments:

Moxley, Mark [mmoxle@wyo.gov]
Wednesday, February 23, 2011 1:35 PM
McLaughlin, Thomas
Wood, Brian
Tailings Pond No.1 Settlement Data
Tailings Pond 1 Settlement Monuments.xlsx

Tom,

Attached is a table with all of the recent settlement data. I had thought that I sent this last month but perhaps it didn't
go for some reason. We have had some troubles with our network so I am sending it again per your request. Let me
know if you have questions.

Thanks

Mark Moxley
LQD District 2 Supervisor
510 Meadowview Drive
Lander, WY 82520
(307) 332-3047
e-mail mmoxle@wvo.gov
FAX (307) 332-7726

E-Mail to and from me, in connection with the transaction of pubic husro.s;. ,s subject to the Wyorninq F P'uhc Record& Act and may be discdosed to thiTd parties

1.



WDEQ - ANC Gas Hills Project
Monument

Number 11/15/2000

16 (DS1) 6441.33

15 (DS2) 6440.53

14 (DS3) 6441.44

10 (DS4) 6441.81

(old numbers in parentheses)

04/03/2001

6441.31

6440.44

6441.41

6441.78

12/06/2001

6441.47

6440.55

6441.64

6441.88

07/30/2002

6441.37

6440.39

6441.48

6441.83

03/19/2003

6441.37

6440.30

6441.57

6441.85

05/19/2005

6441.08

6439.82

6441.16

6441.50

10/22/2008

6440.89

6439.45

6441.00

6441.34

08/06/2010

6440.90

6439.39

6440.96

6441.34

[ýNýaig Pon No. 1 -Setemn Mouet:
-- $--h 4onument 16

-U-Monument 15
6442.00

Monument 14

-"- M•onument 10
6441.50

6441.00

C
..w
4-

wi

6440.50

6440.00

6439.50

6439.00


