McLaughlin, Thomas

From:Moxley, Mark [mmoxle@wyo.gov]Sent:Wednesday, February 23, 2011 1:35 PMTo:McLaughlin, ThomasCc:Wood, BrianSubject:Tailings Pond No.1 Settlement DataAttachments:Tailings Pond 1 Settlement Monuments.xlsx

Tom,

Attached is a table with all of the recent settlement data. I had thought that I sent this last month but perhaps it didn't go for some reason. We have had some troubles with our network so I am sending it again per your request. Let me know if you have questions.

Thanks

Mark Moxley LQD District 2 Supervisor 510 Meadowview Drive Lander, WY 82520 (307) 332-3047 e-mail <u>mmoxle@wyo.gov</u> FAX (307) 332-7726

E-Mail to and from me, in connection with the transaction of public business, is subject to the Wyoming Public Records Act and may be disclosed to third parties.

WDEQ - ANC Gas Hills Project

Monument								*
Number	11/15/2000	04/03/2001	12/06/2001	07/30/2002	03/19/2003	05/19/2005	10/22/2008	08/06/2010
16 (DS1)	6441.33	6441.31	6441.47	6441.37	6441.37	6441.08	6440.89	6440.90
15 (DS2)	6440.53	6440.44	6440.55	6440.39	6440.30	6439.82	6439.45	6439.39
14 (DS3)	6441.44	6441.41	6441.64	6441.48	6441.57	6441.16	6441.00	6440.96
10 (DS4)	6441.81	6441.78	6441.88	6441.83	6441.85	6441.50	6441.34	6441.34
(old numbers in parentheses)								

